PUBLISHED: BATTINGION COURSES ACT	35-1	12 HC MI
PUBLIC HEARING ON AN AMENDMENT TO	By order of the President and	DE
SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE OF	Board of Trustees:	14 07
VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS Notice is hereby given that on	s/L.A. Blanchard Village Clerk	-
September 13, 1976 at 8:00 o'clock P.M., a public hearing will be held by	Village of Barrington Hills Dated August 25, 1976.	15 TO
the Barrington Hills Plan Com-	APPROVED and ADOPTED this	-
mission at the Barrington Hills Village Hall, 112 Algonquin Road,	23rd day of August, 1976. s/John C. Denton	(E.C.
Barrington Hills, Illinois, upon the direction of the President and Board	Acting Village President	have
of Trustees of said Village, to hear	ATTEST: s/Lucy Ann Blanchard	requi 1041
written or oral statements by any person interested in support of or	Village Clerk AYES, 6; NAYS, 0; ABSENT, 0.	1
opposition to an amendment to the	PUBLISHED: Barrington Courier-	Ar
Barrington Hills Subdivision Or- dinance approved August 27, 1973 to	Review August 26, 1976. Legal No. 41995.	
increase the schedule of fees thereunder.	35-1	PUBI

Thursday, August 26, 1976